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1
2
2
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Mike
Greg
Richard

Anthony
Jon
David
Philip
John
Robert
Jake
Thomas
Devin
Martin

David

David
Mark

George
Justin

Last Name
Harmuth
Amy
Gleason

Hess
Einhorn
Gott

Gott
Muench
Thompson
Clapp
Drake
Giedra
Handshy

Hutchings

Lee
Ferrara

Ladyman
Greisberg

Make
Triumph
Porsche
VW

MG

Austin Healey
Triumph
Triumph
Porsche
Datsun
Datsun

Opel

Datsun
Datsun

Porsche

Porsche
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Ford

Model
Spitfire
914
Rabbit GT-
I
B
3000
TR-4
TR-4A
911
510
2407
GT
2407
2802

911 RSR

911 RSR
Corvette

Corvette
Mustang

Color
1963 Red
1974 Orange
1983 Black

1973 Blue/Silver

1964 Red/Black

1962 Green

1965 Red

1972 Blue/Orange

1969 White

1975 Gray

1968 Blue

1971 Blue

1974 Orange/Green/
White

1973 Purple/Green

1973 White

1970 Red/White/Blu
e

1970 White/Red

1965 Red

Car#
7
33
63

2
26
80

114
35
15
88

6
71
22

310

500
27

21



